Product Information Bulletin
200W COMPACT SUPER METALARC® PULSE START
High Lumen Maintenance, Reduced Color Shift, Reduced Outer Jacket, Premium Metal Halide Lamp
PULSE START Technology
• Good lumen maintenance*
• Quicker hot re-strike*
• Extended average rated life
• Less color shift over lamp life*

10 30 50 70 90
Typical Mortality Curve
Ordering Guide
MS 200 / PS / BU-ONLY / ET23.5
S = Super Wattage: PULSE Operating position: ET = Ellipsoidal
Metalarc 200 START Base up Tubular
High Output watts Only 23.5 = 2 15/16"
Metal Halide bulb diameter
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Service and Sales Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM/Specialty Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Photo-Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
OSRAM SYLVANIA
Ballast Division
800 N. Church Street
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Phone: 1-800-654-0089
Fax: 1-847-726-6424
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4
Industrial & Commercial